
 
SL POWER ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 

 

Advanced Energy    27001 Agoura Road, Suite 325  Calabasas, CA 91301  805.486.4565  Fax 858.712.2040       www.slpower.com   

 

June 25, 2023 
 
Subject: Product Status Notice – Active Products 

 

Valued Channel Partner, 
 
Notices sent out in the past had classified some models as NFND (Not for New Design).  This designation was not 
meant to imply that these parts are nearing end of life, only to mean there may be later released products that could 
also be an option for customers.  We have ceased using this terminology as it was misinterpreted to mean the 
products designated in this way were nearing end-of-life.    This is not the case. 
 
The list below, as well as all other models listed as ACT or NPI on the latest price list are in fact active products that 
are not in consideration for discontinuance.  Customers can be comfortable in choosing these products for inclusion 
on their new designs.  These, as well as newer similar products, would be viable options for them in new 
development projects.   
 
Specific Model Numbers below are active products that were previously listed as NFND but are active products. 

Previously NFND, now active  Previously NFND, now active 

Model Number MOQ 
On Price 

List? 
 Model Number MOQ 

On Price 
List? 

CINT1150A5606K01 90 Yes  MENB1010A1203F01 250 Yes 

CINT1175A1506K01 90 Yes  MENB1040A1203F01 250 Yes 

CINT1200A1575K01 40 Yes  MENB1060A1203F01 250 Yes 

CINT1200A1875K01 40 Yes  MINT1065A1275C01 90 Yes 

CINT1200A2875K01 40 Yes  MINT1065A1575C01 90 Yes 

CINT1200A3275K01 40 Yes  MINT1065A1875C01 90 Yes 

CINT1200A3675K01 40 Yes  MINT1065A2475C01 90 Yes 

GLM75PG 105 Yes  MINT1065D1575K01 90 Yes 

GNT412ABG 24 Yes  MINT1065D1875K01 90 Yes 

GNT424ABG 24 Yes  MINT1065D2475K01 90 Yes 

GPFM115-28G 45 Yes  MINT1065D4875K01 90 Yes 

GPFM250-24G 30 Yes  MINT1110A1208K01 80 Yes 

GPFM250-28G 30 Yes  MINT1110A1508K01 80 Yes 

GPFM250-48G 30 Yes  MINT1110A1808K01 80 Yes 

GPM40AG 80 Yes  MINT1110A2408K01 80 Yes 

GSM11-12AAG 120 Yes  MINT1400A4810L01 60 Yes 

GSM11-24AAG 120 Yes  MINT2270A1976E02 48 Yes 

GSM11-5AAG 120 Yes     
 
A separate pdf with the above will accompany this notice.  Should you have any questions, please contact your 
Advanced Energy sales contact.  
 

 
Sincerely, 

Paul Kingsepp 
Paul Kingsepp 
Product Line Manager, Medical 
Advanced Energy Inc. 



Product Status Change List

Model Number MOQ On Price List? Model Number MOQ On Price List?

CINT1150A5606K01 90 Yes MENB1010A1203F01 250 Yes
CINT1175A1506K01 90 Yes MENB1040A1203F01 250 Yes
CINT1200A1575K01 40 Yes MENB1060A1203F01 250 Yes
CINT1200A1875K01 40 Yes MINT1065A1275C01 90 Yes
CINT1200A2875K01 40 Yes MINT1065A1575C01 90 Yes
CINT1200A3275K01 40 Yes MINT1065A1875C01 90 Yes
CINT1200A3675K01 40 Yes MINT1065A2475C01 90 Yes
GLM75PG 105 Yes MINT1065D1575K01 90 Yes
GNT412ABG 24 Yes MINT1065D1875K01 90 Yes
GNT424ABG 24 Yes MINT1065D2475K01 90 Yes
GPFM115-28G 45 Yes MINT1065D4875K01 90 Yes
GPFM250-24G 30 Yes MINT1110A1208K01 80 Yes
GPFM250-28G 30 Yes MINT1110A1508K01 80 Yes
GPFM250-48G 30 Yes MINT1110A1808K01 80 Yes
GPM40AG 80 Yes MINT1110A2408K01 80 Yes
GSM11-12AAG 120 Yes MINT1400A4810L01 60 Yes
GSM11-24AAG 120 Yes MINT2270A1976E02 48 Yes
GSM11-5AAG 120 Yes

Notes: 1

2

Previously NFND, now active Previously NFND, now active

Other SKU numbers in the products families the above are derived could be in a different and later life cycle 
status.  

SKU numbers not listed as ACT or NPI on the price list may not be active and available for sale.  Contact your 
AE Sales contact for more information if needed.
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ALL PRODUCTS STATUS

Model Number Product Status MOQ Model Number Product Status MOQ

09-115CFG ACT 50 GB30S24P01 ACT 250
09-160CFG ACT 50 GB30S48K01 ACT 250
CINT1150A5606K01 ACT 90 GB30S48P01 ACT 250
CINT1175A1206K01 ACT 90 GB40S05K01 ACT 250
CINT1175A1506K01 ACT 90 GB40S05P01 ACT 250
CINT1175A2406K01 ACT 90 GB40S09K01 ACT 250
CINT1175A4806K01 ACT 90 GB40S09P01 ACT 250
CINT1175A5606K01 ACT 90 GB40S12K01 ACT 250
CINT1200A1275K01 ACT 40 GB40S12P01 ACT 250
CINT1200A1575K01 ACT 40 GB40S18K01 ACT 250
CINT1200A1875K01 ACT 40 GB40S18P01 ACT 250
CINT1200A2475K01 ACT 40 GB40S24K01 ACT 250
CINT1200A2875K01 ACT 40 GB40S24P01 ACT 250
CINT1200A3275K01 ACT 40 GB40S48K01 ACT 250
CINT1200A3675K01 ACT 40 GB40S48P01 ACT 250
CINT1200A4875K01 ACT 40 GB60S12K ACT 80
CINT1275A1214K01 ACT 40 GB60S15K ACT 80
CINT1275A2414K01 ACT 40 GB60S24K ACT 80
CINT1275A4814K01 ACT 40 GB60S48K ACT 80
CINT1275A5614K01 ACT 40 GE150A1251F01 NPI 20
CINT3110A0508K01 ACT 40 GE150A1251N01 NPI 20
CINT3110A1708K01 ACT 40 GE150A1551F01 NPI 20
F15-15-A+G ACT 24 GE150A1551N01 NPI 20
F48-6-A+G ACT 24 GE150A1851F01 NPI 20
GB10S05K01 ACT 250 GE150A1851N01 NPI 20
GB10S05P01 ACT 250 GE150A2451F01 NPI 20
GB10S07K01 ACT 250 GE150A2451N01 NPI 20
GB10S07P01 ACT 250 GE150A4851F01 NPI 20
GB10S09K01 ACT 250 GE150A4851N01 NPI 20
GB10S09P01 ACT 250 GE30D0502F01 NPI 250
GB10S12K01 ACT 250 GECA40HG ACT 250
GB10S12P01 ACT 250 GLC65AG ACT 60
GB10S15K01 ACT 250 GLC65BG ACT 60
GB10S15P01 ACT 250 GLC65EG ACT 60
GB10S24K01 ACT 250 GLC75CG ACT 100
GB10S24P01 ACT 250 GLM50-12G ACT 100
GB130QA NPI 40 GLM75PG ACT 105
GB130QA-C NPI 40 GNT412ABG ACT 24
GB130QC NPI 40 GNT424ABG ACT 24
GB130QC-C NPI 40 GNT424ABTG ACT 48
GB130QD NPI 40 GPFM115-28G ACT 45
GB130QD-C NPI 40 GPFM250-24G ACT 30
GB130QE NPI 40 GPFM250-28G ACT 30
GB130QE-C NPI 40 GPFM250-48G ACT 30
GB130QP NPI 40 GPM40AG ACT 80
GB130QP-C NPI 40 GPM80AG ACT 40
GB20S05K01 ACT 250 GSC25AG ACT 100
GB20S05P01 ACT 250 GSM11-12AAG ACT 120
GB20S07K01 ACT 250 GSM11-24AAG ACT 120
GB20S07P01 ACT 250 GSM11-5AAG ACT 120
GB20S09K01 ACT 250 GU300S12K NPI 40
GB20S09P01 ACT 250 GU300S15K NPI 40
GB20S12K01 ACT 250 GU300S18K NPI 40
GB20S12P01 ACT 250 GU300S24K NPI 40
GB20S15K01 ACT 250 GU300S48K NPI 40
GB20S15P01 ACT 250 GU300S56K NPI 40
GB20S24K01 ACT 250 HA15-0.9-A+G ACT 20
GB20S24P01 ACT 250 HA24-0.5-A+G ACT 20
GB20S48K01 ACT 250 HA5-1.5-OV-A+G ACT 20
GB20S48P01 ACT 250 HAA512-A+G ACT 20
GB30S05K01 ACT 250 HAA524-A+G ACT 20
GB30S05P01 ACT 250 HAD12-0.4-A+G ACT 20
GB30S07K01 ACT 250 HAD15-0.4-A+G ACT 20
GB30S07P01 ACT 250 HB12-1.7-A+G ACT 20
GB30S09K01 ACT 250 HB15-1.5-A+G ACT 20
GB30S09P01 ACT 250 HB24-1.2-A+G ACT 20
GB30S12K01 ACT 250 HB28-1-A+G ACT 20
GB30S12P01 ACT 250 HB48-0.5-A+G ACT 20
GB30S15K01 ACT 250 HB5-3-OV-A+G ACT 20
GB30S15P01 ACT 250 HBAA40W-A+G ACT 20
GB30S24K01 ACT 250 HBB15-1.5-A+G ACT 20
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Model Number Product Status MOQ Model Number Product Status MOQ

HBB512-A+G ACT 20 ME10A0503F01 ACT 250
HBB524-A+G ACT 20 ME10A0503N01 ACT 250
HBB5-3-OV-A+G ACT 20 ME10A1203B01 ACT 250
HC15-3-A+G ACT 20 ME10A1203F01 ACT 250
HC24-2.4-A+G ACT 20 ME10A1203N01 ACT 250
HC2-6-A+G ACT 20 ME10A2402B01 ACT 250
HC28-2-A+G ACT 20 ME10A2403B01 ACT 250
HC48-1-A+G ACT 20 ME10A2403F01 ACT 250
HC5-6-OV-A+G ACT 20 ME10A2403N01 ACT 250
HCAA60W-A+G ACT 20 ME150A1251F01 ACT 20
HCBB105W-A+G ACT 20 ME150A1251N01 ACT 20
HCBB75W-A+G ACT 20 ME150A1551F01 ACT 20
HCC15-3-A+G ACT 20 ME150A1551N01 ACT 20
HCC524-A+G ACT 20 ME150A1851F01 ACT 20
HCC5-6-OV-A+G ACT 20 ME150A1851N01 ACT 20
HD12-6.8-A+G ACT 20 ME150A2451F01 ACT 20
HD15-6-A+G ACT 20 ME150A2451N01 ACT 20
HD24-4.8-A+G ACT 20 ME150A4851F01 ACT 20
HD28-4-A+G ACT 20 ME150A4851N01 ACT 20
HD48-3-A+G ACT 20 ME20A0503B01 ACT 250
HD5-12-OV-A+G ACT 20 ME20A0503C01 ACT 250
HDBB105W-A+G ACT 24 ME20A0503F01 ACT 250
HDCC150W-A+G ACT 24 ME20A0503N01 ACT 250
HDD15-5-A+G ACT 24 ME20A0703B01 ACT 250
HE12-10.2-A+G ACT 24 ME20A0703C01 ACT 250
HE15-9-A+G ACT 24 ME20A0703F01 ACT 250
HE28-6-A+G ACT 24 ME20A0703N01 ACT 250
HE48-4-A+G ACT 24 ME20A0703Q01 ACT 250
HE5-18-OV-A+G ACT 24 ME20A0903B01 ACT 250
HN12-5.1-A+G ACT 20 ME20A0903F01 ACT 250
HN15-4.5-A+G ACT 20 ME20A0903N01 ACT 250
HN28-3-A+G ACT 20 ME20A1202F01 ACT 250
HN5-9-OV-A+G ACT 20 ME20A1203B01 ACT 250
JBL7452122500003FJ NPI 250 ME20A1203F01 ACT 250
KT1001AU NPI 500 ME20A1203N01 ACT 250
KT1001CN NPI 500 ME20A1503B01 ACT 250
KT1001EU NPI 500 ME20A1503F01 ACT 250
KT1001UK NPI 500 ME20A1503N01 ACT 250
KT1001US ACT 500 ME20A1803B01 ACT 250
KT1027K ACT 250 ME20A1803C01 ACT 250
LB115S12K ACT 81 ME20A1803F01 ACT 250
LB115S24K ACT 81 ME20A1803N01 ACT 250
LB115S48K ACT 81 ME20A1803Q01 ACT 250
LB115S56K ACT 81 ME20A4803B01 ACT 250
LB130S56K ACT 40 ME20A4803F01 ACT 250
LB240S24K ACT 80 ME20A4803N01 ACT 250
LB240S48K ACT 80 ME240A1251F01 ACT 24
LB240S56K NPI 80 ME240A1251N01 ACT 24
LU225S12K NPI 80 ME240A1251Q01 ACT 24
LU225S24K NPI 80 ME240A2451F01 ACT 24
LU225S48K NPI 80 ME240A2451N01 ACT 24
LU225S48KL NPI 80 ME240A2451Q01 ACT 24
LU225S56K NPI 80 ME240A2851F01 ACT 24
LU225S56KL ACT 80 ME240A2851N01 ACT 24
LU500S12T ACT 24 ME240A2851Q01 ACT 24
MB120S12C01 ACT 81 ME240A4851F01 ACT 24
MB120S12K01 NPI 81 ME240A4851N01 ACT 24
MB120S15C01 ACT 81 ME240A4851Q01 ACT 24
MB120S15K01 NPI 81 ME30A0503B01 ACT 250
MB120S18C01 ACT 81 ME30A0503C01 ACT 250
MB120S18K01 NPI 81 ME30A0503F01 ACT 250
MB120S24C01 ACT 81 ME30A0503N01 ACT 250
MB60S12C ACT 80 ME30A0503Q01 ACT 250
MB60S12K ACT 80 ME30A1203B01 ACT 250
MB60S15C ACT 80 ME30A1203C01 ACT 250
MB60S24C ACT 80 ME30A1203F01 ACT 250
MB60S24K ACT 80 ME30A1203N01 ACT 250
MB60S48K ACT 80 ME30A1203Q01 ACT 250
MB65S24C ACT 56 ME30A1503B01 ACT 250
MB65S24K ACT 56 ME30A1503C01 ACT 250
MBB15-1.5-A ACT 20 ME30A1503F01 ACT 250
MC28-2-A ACT 20 ME30A1503N01 ACT 250
ME10A0503B01 ACT 250 ME30A1803B01 ACT 250
ME10A0503C01 ACT 250 ME30A1803C01 ACT 250
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Model Number Product Status MOQ Model Number Product Status MOQ

ME30A1803F01 ACT 250 MINT1150A1206K01 ACT 90
ME30A1803N01 ACT 250 MINT1150A1506K01 ACT 90
ME30A1803Q01 ACT 250 MINT1150A2406K01 ACT 90
ME30A2402B01 ACT 250 MINT1150A4806K01 ACT 90
ME30A2403B01 ACT 250 MINT1150A5606K01 ACT 90
ME30A2403C01 ACT 250 MINT1175A1206K01 ACT 90
ME30A2403F01 ACT 250 MINT1175A1506K01 ACT 90
ME30A2403N01 ACT 250 MINT1175A5606K01 ACT 90
ME30A2403Q01 ACT 250 MINT1180A1575K01 ACT 80
ME30A4803B01 ACT 250 MINT1180A1875K01 ACT 80
ME30A4803C01 ACT 250 MINT1180A2475K01 ACT 80
ME30A4803F01 ACT 250 MINT1180A2875K01 ACT 80
ME30A4803N01 ACT 250 MINT1180A3275K01 ACT 80
ME30A4803Q01 ACT 250 MINT1180A3675K01 ACT 80
ME40A0503B01 ACT 250 MINT1180A4875K01 ACT 80
ME40A0503F01 ACT 250 MINT1275A1214K01 ACT 80
ME40A0503N01 ACT 250 MINT1275A1514K01 ACT 80
ME40A1202F01 ACT 250 MINT1275A2414K01 ACT 80
ME40A1203B01 ACT 250 MINT1275A4814K01 ACT 80
ME40A1203C01 ACT 250 MINT1275A5614K01 ACT 80
ME40A1203F01 ACT 250 MINT1400A4810L01 ACT 60
ME40A1203N01 ACT 250 MINT1500A2414E01 ACT 24
ME40A1203Q01 ACT 250 MINT1500A4814E01 ACT 24
ME40A1803B01 ACT 250 MINT2270A1976E02 ACT 24
ME40A1803C01 ACT 250 MINT3110A0508K01 ACT 40
ME40A1803F01 ACT 250 MINT3110A1708K01 ACT 40
ME40A1803N01 ACT 250 MINT3110A1908K01 ACT 40
ME40A2402F01 ACT 250 MTAA-16W-A ACT 20
ME40A2403B01 ACT 250 MTAA-16W-AG ACT 20
ME40A2403C01 ACT 250 MTLL-5W-A ACT 20
ME40A2403F01 ACT 250 MU425S12E ACT 32
ME40A2403N01 ACT 250 MU425S12EC ACT 32
ME40A2403Q01 ACT 250 MU425S12EF ACT 32
ME60A0551F01 ACT 250 MU425S18E ACT 32
ME60A0551N01 ACT 250 MU425S18EC ACT 32
ME60A0551Q01 ACT 250 MU425S18EF ACT 32
ME60A0903F01 ACT 250 MU425S24E ACT 32
ME60A1203F01 ACT 250 MU425S24EC ACT 32
ME60A1203N01 ACT 250 MU425S24EF ACT 32
ME60A1503F01 ACT 250 MU425S36E ACT 32
ME60A1503N01 ACT 250 MU425S36EC ACT 32
ME60A1803F01 ACT 250 MU425S36EF ACT 32
ME60A1803N01 ACT 250 MU425S48E ACT 32
ME60A2402F01 ACT 250 MU425S48EC ACT 32
ME60A2403F01 ACT 250 MU425S48EF ACT 32
ME60A2403N01 ACT 250 NGB1200S12K NPI 24
ME60A4803F01 ACT 250 NGB1200S24K NPI 24
ME90A1251F01 ACT 100 NGB1200S48K NPI 24
ME90A1251N01 ACT 100 NGB150S12C NPI 250
ME90A1251Q01 ACT 100 NGB150S12K NPI 250
ME90A1503F01 ACT 100 NGB150S15C NPI 250
ME90A1503N01 ACT 100 NGB150S15K NPI 250
ME90A1503Q01 ACT 100 NGB150S19C NPI 250
ME90A1803F01 ACT 100 NGB150S19K NPI 250
ME90A1803N01 ACT 100 NGB150S24C NPI 250
ME90A1803Q01 ACT 100 NGB150S24K NPI 250
ME90A2403F01 ACT 100 NGB150S48C NPI 250
ME90A2403N01 ACT 100 NGB150S48K NPI 250
ME90A2403Q01 ACT 100 NGB250S12C NPI 250
MENB1010A1203F01 ACT 250 NGB250S12C-C NPI 40
MENB1040A1203F01 ACT 250 NGB250S12K NPI 40
MENB1060A1203F01 ACT 250 NGB250S12K-C NPI 40
MINT1065A1275C01 ACT 90 NGB250S15C NPI 40
MINT1065A1575C01 ACT 90 NGB250S15C-C NPI 40
MINT1065A1875C01 ACT 90 NGB250S15K NPI 40
MINT1065A2475C01 ACT 90 NGB250S15K-C NPI 40
MINT1065D1575K01 ACT 90 NGB250S24C NPI 40
MINT1065D1875K01 ACT 90 NGB250S24C-C NPI 40
MINT1065D2475K01 ACT 90 NGB250S24K NPI 40
MINT1065D4875K01 ACT 90 NGB250S24K-C NPI 40
MINT1110A1208K01 ACT 80 NGB250S48C NPI 40
MINT1110A1508K01 ACT 80 NGB250S48C-C NPI 40
MINT1110A1808K01 ACT 80 NGB250S48K NPI 40
MINT1110A2408K01 ACT 80 NGB250S48K-C NPI 40
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Model Number Product Status MOQ Model Number Product Status MOQ

NGB425S12C NPI 40 SLE18S1203B01 NPI 250
NGB425S12C-C NPI 40 SLE18S1803B01 NPI 250
NGB425S12K NPI 40 SLE18S2403B01 NPI 250
NGB425S12K-C NPI 40 SLE24S0903B01 NPI 250
NGB425S15C NPI 40 SLE24S1203B01 NPI 250
NGB425S15C-C NPI 40 SLE24S1203C01 NPI 250
NGB425S15K NPI 40 SLE24S2403B01 NPI 250
NGB425S15K-C NPI 40 SLE24S4803B01 NPI 250
NGB425S24C NPI 40 SLE36N0903B01 NPI 250
NGB425S24C-C NPI 40 SLE36N0903N01 NPI 250
NGB425S24K NPI 40 SLE36N1203B01 NPI 250
NGB425S24K-C NPI 40 SLE36N1203N01 NPI 250
NGB425S48C NPI 40 SLE36N2403B01 NPI 250
NGB425S48C-C NPI 40 SLE36N2403N01 NPI 250
NGB425S48K NPI 40 SLE36N3603B01 NPI 250
NGB425S48K-C NPI 40 SLE36N3603N01 NPI 250
NGB660S12C NPI 32 SLE48S0903F01 NPI 250
NGB660S12K NPI 32 SLE48S0903N01 NPI 250
NGB660S15C NPI 32 SLE48S1203F01 NPI 250
NGB660S15K NPI 32 SLE48S1203N01 NPI 250
NGB660S24C NPI 32 SLE48S1503F01 NPI 250
NGB660S24K NPI 32 SLE48S1503N01 NPI 250
NGB660S48C NPI 32 SLE48S1803F01 NPI 250
NGB660S48K NPI 32 SLE48S1803N01 NPI 250
NGB800S12K NPI 20 SLE48S2403F01 NPI 250
NGB800S24K NPI 20 SLE48S2403N01 NPI 250
NGB800S48K NPI 20 SLE48S4803F01 NPI 250
PW180KA4800F01 ACT 250 SLE48S4803N01 NPI 250
PW180KB4800F01 ACT 250 SLE60SPD96B01 NPI 250
SLB125S12C NPI 81 SLE60SPD96N01 NPI 250
SLB125S12K NPI 81 SLE65S0903F01 NPI 250
SLB125S15C NPI 81 SLE65S0903N01 NPI 250
SLB125S15K NPI 81 SLE65S1203F01 NPI 250
SLB125S18C NPI 81 SLE65S1203N01 NPI 250
SLB125S18K NPI 81 SLE65S1503F01 NPI 250
SLB125S24C NPI 81 SLE65S1503N01 NPI 250
SLB125S24K NPI 81 SLE65S2403F01 NPI 250
SLB125S48C NPI 81 SLE65S2403N01 NPI 250
SLB125S48K NPI 81 SLE65S4803F01 NPI 250
SLB300S12C NPI 40 SLE65S4803N01 NPI 250
SLB300S12K NPI 40 SLE90S1203F01 NPI 250
SLB300S18C NPI 40 SLE90S1203N01 NPI 250
SLB300S18K NPI 40 SLE90S1903F01 NPI 250
SLB300S24C NPI 40 SLE90S1903N01 NPI 250
SLB300S24K NPI 40 SLE90S2403F01 NPI 250
SLB300S36C NPI 40 SLE90S2403N01 NPI 250
SLB300S36K NPI 40 SLE90S4803F01 NPI 250
SLB300S48C NPI 40 SLE90S4803N01 NPI 250
SLB300S48K NPI 40 TB65S48K ACT 56
SLB65S05C NPI 30 TE10A0502B01 ACT 250
SLB65S05K NPI 30 TE10A0502F01 ACT 250
SLB65S12C NPI 30 TE10A0503B01 ACT 250
SLB65S12K NPI 30 TE10A0503C01 ACT 250
SLB65S15C NPI 30 TE10A0503F01 ACT 250
SLB65S15K NPI 30 TE10A0503N01 ACT 250
SLB65S18C NPI 30 TE10A0703B01 ACT 250
SLB65S18K NPI 30 TE10A0703F01 ACT 250
SLB65S24C NPI 30 TE10A0703N01 ACT 250
SLB65S24K NPI 30 TE10A0903B01 ACT 250
SLB65S48C NPI 30 TE10A1202B01 ACT 250
SLB65S48K NPI 30 TE10A1202C01 ACT 250
SLE06S0503B01 NPI 250 TE10A1202F01 ACT 250
SLE06S0503C01 NPI 250 TE10A1203B01 ACT 250
SLE06S0599B01 NPI 250 TE10A1203C01 ACT 250
SLE06S0903B01 NPI 250 TE10A1203F01 ACT 250
SLE06S0903C01 NPI 250 TE10A1203N01 ACT 250
SLE06S1203B01 NPI 250 TE10A2402B01 ACT 250
SLE06S1203C01 NPI 250 TE10A2402F01 ACT 250
SLE12S0503B01 NPI 250 TE10A2403B01 ACT 250
SLE12S1203B01 NPI 250 TE10A2403F01 ACT 250
SLE12S1803B01 NPI 250 TE10A2403N01 ACT 250
SLE12S2403B01 NPI 250 TE150A1251F01 ACT 40
SLE18S0503B01 NPI 250 TE150A1251N01 ACT 40
SLE18S0599B01 NPI 250 TE150A1551F01 ACT 40
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TE150A1551N01 ACT 40 TE30A1803B01 ACT 250
TE150A1851F01 ACT 40 TE30A1803C01 ACT 250
TE150A1851N01 ACT 40 TE30A1803F01 ACT 250
TE150A2451F01 ACT 40 TE30A1803N01 ACT 250
TE150A2451N01 ACT 40 TE30A1803Q01 ACT 250
TE150A2851F01 ACT 40 TE30A2402B01 ACT 250
TE150A4803F01 ACT 40 TE30A2402F01 ACT 250
TE150A4803N01 ACT 40 TE30A2403B01 ACT 250
TE150A4851F01 ACT 40 TE30A2403C01 ACT 250
TE150A4851N01 ACT 40 TE30A2403F01 ACT 250
TE20A0502B01 ACT 250 TE30A2403N01 ACT 250
TE20A0502C01 ACT 250 TE30A2403Q01 ACT 250
TE20A0502F01 ACT 250 TE30A4803B01 ACT 250
TE20A0503B01 ACT 250 TE30A4803C01 ACT 250
TE20A0503F01 ACT 250 TE30A4803F01 ACT 250
TE20A0503N01 ACT 250 TE30A4803N01 ACT 250
TE20A0602B01 ACT 250 TE30A4803Q01 ACT 250
TE20A0703B01 ACT 250 TE40A0503B01 ACT 250
TE20A0703C01 ACT 250 TE40A0503F01 ACT 250
TE20A0703F01 ACT 250 TE40A0503N01 ACT 250
TE20A0703N01 ACT 250 TE40A1202B01 ACT 250
TE20A0703Q01 ACT 250 TE40A1202F01 ACT 250
TE20A0902B01 ACT 250 TE40A1202N01 ACT 250
TE20A0903B01 ACT 250 TE40A1203B01 ACT 250
TE20A0903F01 ACT 250 TE40A1203C01 ACT 250
TE20A0903N01 ACT 250 TE40A1203F01 ACT 250
TE20A1202B01 ACT 250 TE40A1203N01 ACT 250
TE20A1202F01 ACT 250 TE40A1203Q01 ACT 250
TE20A1202N01 ACT 250 TE40A1802B01 ACT 250
TE20A1203B01 ACT 250 TE40A1802F01 ACT 250
TE20A1203F01 ACT 250 TE40A1802N01 ACT 250
TE20A1203N01 ACT 250 TE40A1803B01 ACT 250
TE20A1803B01 ACT 250 TE40A1803C01 ACT 250
TE20A1803C01 ACT 250 TE40A1803F01 ACT 250
TE20A1803F01 ACT 250 TE40A1803N01 ACT 250
TE20A1803N01 ACT 250 TE40A1803Q01 ACT 250
TE20A1803Q01 ACT 250 TE40A2402B01 ACT 250
TE20A2402B01 ACT 250 TE40A2402F01 ACT 250
TE20A2402F01 ACT 250 TE40A2403B01 ACT 250
TE20A2403B01 ACT 250 TE40A2403C01 ACT 250
TE20A2403F01 ACT 250 TE40A2403F01 ACT 250
TE20A2403N01 ACT 250 TE40A2403N01 ACT 250
TE20A4803B01 ACT 250 TE40A2403Q01 ACT 250
TE20A4803F01 ACT 250 TE60A0551F01 ACT 250
TE20A4803N01 ACT 250 TE60A0551N01 ACT 250
TE20B2403F01 ACT 250 TE60A0551Q01 ACT 250
TE240A1251F01 ACT 24 TE60A0903F01 ACT 250
TE240A1251N01 ACT 24 TE60A1203F01 ACT 250
TE240A1551F01 ACT 24 TE60A1203N01 ACT 250
TE240A2451F01 ACT 24 TE60A1251F01 ACT 250
TE240A2451N01 ACT 24 TE60A1503F01 ACT 250
TE240A2851F01 ACT 24 TE60A1503N01 ACT 250
TE240A2851N01 ACT 24 TE60A1803F01 ACT 250
TE240A4851F01 ACT 24 TE60A1803N01 ACT 250
TE240A4851N01 ACT 24 TE60A2403F01 ACT 250
TE30A0502B01 ACT 250 TE60A2403N01 ACT 250
TE30A0502F01 ACT 250 TE60A4803F01 ACT 250
TE30A0503B01 ACT 250 TE60B1203F01 ACT 250
TE30A0503C01 ACT 250 TE90A1251F01 ACT 100
TE30A0503F01 ACT 250 TE90A1251N01 ACT 100
TE30A0503N01 ACT 250 TE90A1251Q01 ACT 100
TE30A0503Q01 ACT 250 TE90A1503F01 ACT 100
TE30A1202B01 ACT 250 TE90A1503N01 ACT 100
TE30A1202F01 ACT 250 TE90A1503Q01 ACT 100
TE30A1203B01 ACT 250 TE90A1803F01 ACT 100
TE30A1203C01 ACT 250 TE90A1803N01 ACT 100
TE30A1203F01 ACT 250 TE90A1803Q01 ACT 100
TE30A1203N01 ACT 250 TE90A2402F01 ACT 100
TE30A1203Q01 ACT 250 TE90A2403F01 ACT 100
TE30A1503B01 ACT 250 TE90A2403N01 ACT 100
TE30A1503C01 ACT 250 TE90A2403Q01 NPI 100
TE30A1503F01 ACT 250 TF1500A12K NPI 24
TE30A1503N01 ACT 250 TF1500A15K NPI 24
TE30A1503Q01 ACT 250 TF1500A24K NPI 24
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Model Number Product Status MOQ

TF1500A48K NPI 24
TF1500A60K NPI 24
TF3000A12K NPI 12
TF3000A150K NPI 12
TF3000A15K NPI 12
TF3000A200K NPI 12
TF3000A24K NPI 12
TF3000A250K NPI 12
TF3000A300K NPI 12
TF3000A400K NPI 12
TF3000A48K NPI 12
TF3000A60K NPI 12
TF800A12K NPI 22
TF800A15K NPI 22
TF800A24K NPI 22
TF800A48K NPI 22
TF800A60K ACT 22
TU425S12E ACT 32
TU425S12EC ACT 32
TU425S12EF ACT 36
TU425S18E ACT 32
TU425S18EC ACT 32
TU425S18EF ACT 36
TU425S24E ACT 32
TU425S24EC ACT 32
TU425S24EF ACT 36
TU425S48E ACT 32
TU425S48EC ACT 32
TU425S48EF ACT 36
TU425S56E ACT 32
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